
Gould, Colorado

Boy's High School Individual Start 5K 11:00:00 AM
RESULTS

Place Bib# Name Gender School/Team Time Behind Prev Behind Lead.
1. 40 GRAY, Barker M Middle Park High School00:22:29 -- --
2. 2 CAMPBELL, Forkner M Poudre School District00:23:28 00:59 00:59
3. 1 JACKSON, Menand M Poudre School District00:23:28 00:01 00:59
4. 41 EWAN, Gallagher M Middle Park High School00:23:42 00:14 01:13
5. 44 KYLE, Vogelbacher M Middle Park High School00:24:10 00:28 01:41
6. 9 CADE, Shortridge M Poudre School District00:24:25 00:15 01:56
7. 26 CONNER, Fristhen M Steamboat Springs High School00:24:37 00:12 02:08
8. 3 TRACE, Fondy M Poudre School District00:24:42 00:04 02:13
9. 42 DANE, Jensen M Middle Park High School00:24:58 00:16 02:29
10. 43 ANDY , Troccoli M Middle Park High School00:25:08 00:10 02:39
11. 45 KADIN, Starr M Middle Park High School00:25:31 00:23 03:02
12. 4 SHANE, Griffith M Poudre School District00:25:37 00:06 03:08
13. 7 AIDAN, Schneider M Poudre School District00:25:59 00:22 03:30
14. 8 ETHAN, Cooley M Poudre School District00:26:10 00:11 03:41
15. 12 BRODIE, Morrison M Poudre School District00:26:20 00:10 03:51
16. 5 JORDAN , Meyer M Poudre School District00:26:54 00:33 04:25
17. 27 THOMAS, Reilley M Steamboat Springs High School00:26:55 00:01 04:26
18. 47 ELI, Boomer M Middle Park High School00:27:03 00:08 04:34
19. 6 MATTIS, Kemp M Poudre School District00:27:16 00:13 04:47
20. 11 KEAGAN, Oakes M Poudre School District00:27:49 00:33 05:20
21. 28 ERIK, Yeiser M Steamboat Springs High School00:28:19 00:30 05:50
22. 48 PATRICK, Mccay M Middle Park High School00:29:05 00:46 06:36
23. 16 PERRY, Anderson M Poudre School District00:29:21 00:16 06:52
24. 10 CALLEN, Solley M Poudre School District00:30:02 00:40 07:33
25. 30 HAAKEN, Rusher M Steamboat Springs High School00:31:31 01:29 09:02
26. 29 NATE, Kottcamp M Steamboat Springs High School00:32:34 01:03 10:05
27. 13 KANYON, Schrom M Poudre School District00:32:41 00:07 10:12
28. 15 LEO, Tornatzky M Poudre School District00:33:21 00:40 10:52
29. 14 CHARLIE, Nosler M Poudre School District00:34:25 01:03 11:56
30. 49 BARRET, Acker M Middle Park High School00:36:23 01:58 13:54
31. 17 SHAY, Davis M Poudre School District00:37:48 01:25 15:19
32. 31 ALEX, Dismuke M Steamboat Springs High School00:40:10 02:22 17:41
33. 19 STORM, Downing M Poudre School District00:41:28 01:18 18:59
34. 21 JAKE, McDill M Middle Park High School00:41:30 00:02 19:01
35. 18 MICHAEL, Hoffman M Poudre School District00:42:49 01:19 20:20
36. 20 ANDERSON , Buck M Poudre School District00:48:38 05:49 26:09

2023 Coterie Classic
Friday, January 6, 2023


